A I

B |

C

D |

E_ |

F_ |

G |

ASSISI BRIDGE HOUSE AND INDEPENDENT LIVING PROGRAM

1
2 COMPARATIVE REVIEW

2013 2014 2015| 2016 2017 2018 2019

ABH low follow-up %

5 |Admissions 49 54 51 44 40 58 44
6 |Occupancy Rate|Percent: 93% |Percent: 91% [Percent: 87% |Percent: 87% |Percent: 85% |Percent: 87% |Percent: 86%
7 |Average Stay 103 86 101 112 116 80 103
8 |0-30 Days 6 13 9 5 5 13 0
9 |30-90 Days 16 12 13 7 10 21 7
10 [90+ Days 27 29 29 32 25 24 37
11 |Qualified Sober |Percent: 54% |Percent: 42% |Percent: 64% [Percent: 36% |Percent: 61% |Percent: 73% |Percent: 64%
12 [Unqualified Percent: 33% [Percent: 20% |Percent: 35% |Percent: 18% |Percent: 40% |Percent: 36% |Percent: 48%
13 |ILP
14 |Admissions 8 5 7 5 7 6 4
15 |Occupancy Rate |Percent: 60% |Percent: 61% |Percent: 52% [Percent: 65% |Percent: 51% |Percent: 48% |Percent: 36%

16

Average Stay

77

80

72

186

92

136

192

17

Qualified Sober

Percent: 100%

Percent: 60%

Percent: 40%

Percent: 100%

Percent: 71%

Percent: 75%

Percent: 67%

18

Unqualified

Percent: 75%

Percent: 60%

Percent: 33%

Percent: 80%

Percent: 71%

Percent: 83%

Percent: 75%




