	Α	В	С	D	Е	F	G	Н
1	Δςςι	SI BRIDG	F HOUSE	AND INF	DEDENDE	NT I IVIN	G PROGI	R A M
<u> </u>	ASSISI BRIDGE HOUSE AND INDEPENDENT LIVING PROGRAM							
2	COMPARATIVE REVIEW							
3		2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
4	ABH			low follow-up %	6			
5	Admissions	49	54	51	44	40	58	44
6	Occupancy Rate	Percent: 93%	Percent: 91%	Percent: 87%	Percent: 87%	Percent: 85%	Percent: 87%	Percent: 86%
7	Average Stay	103	86	101	112	116	80	103
8	0-30 Days	6	13	9	5	5	13	0
9	30-90 Days	16	12	13	7	10	21	7
10	90+ Days	27	29	29	32	25	24	37
11	Qualified Sober	Percent: 54%	Percent: 42%	Percent: 64%	Percent: 36%	Percent: 61%	Percent: 73%	Percent: 64%
12	Unqualified	Percent: 33%	Percent: 20%	Percent: 35%	Percent: 18%	Percent: 40%	Percent: 36%	Percent: 48%
13	ILP							
14	Admissions	8	5	7	5	7	6	4
15	Occupancy Rate	Percent: 60%	Percent: 61%	Percent: 52%	Percent: 65%	Percent: 51%	Percent: 48%	Percent: 36%
16	Average Stay	77	80	72	186	92	136	192
17	Qualified Sober	Percent: 100%	Percent: 60%	Percent: 40%	Percent: 100%	Percent: 71%	Percent: 75%	Percent: 67%
18	Unqualified	Percent: 75%	Percent: 60%	Percent: 33%	Percent: 80%	Percent: 71%	Percent: 83%	Percent: 75%